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Category

Naistemaadlus
Pairing master Weight class

50kg
Competition Sheet
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1 Polina Timsina K. Palusalu SK
GS 10:0

42
VT 10:0

53 LL
 2  9  1  1  20 1

2 Greta Uzbalyte Joniskis
0:22

01 LL
VP 4:4

33
 1  3  0  0  4 2

3 Romina Rosin Jõgeva VSK
LL

2:34

01
4:00

12
 0  1  0  0  4 3
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